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Application No.
Permit No.

Certificate No.

4
68354.. ,. ..

. 49429 - .
6238.5

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

5280£5,410[al15
By ························································································

Address ..P.O...Box. 291
Langlois, 0R 97450 """

Stream Index, Page No• .J..1.=..±'b::...

Date filedjj"May..2.0., l~.a.S .
Priority .4le,16......
Action suspended until {)L..f:.fl ..1, 1 .J·····-··· Date To Whom

ASSIGNMENTS
Address Volume Page

....................... Cert. Fee .
FEES REFUNDED

Date I Amount I Check No.
. .. ·········•················

Return to applicant .

pate ot arova1.. SEP25185
CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning ~.~~..?..5___1986 .
Date for completion OCJ.. 1..1987 ··············--·

Extended to .

Date for application of water 9.f!.. J..19.8.8 ::
Extended to ···································-································-

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed .

Form "B" fil de . .

Form "C" filed ~d~········-··················-·········

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed J..U..L i..8. /9.89. .
Proof received ·······································-··········-······-·········
Date certificate issued .$.[P.2.9.1989
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9/1/99

NEWADDRESS:

Harry G. Spencer
DBA GrowthUnlimited Tree Farm
PO Box 282
Langlois, OR 97450-0282

OLDADDRESS:

Harry G. Spencer
DBA GrowthUnlimited Tree Fann
PO Box 291
Langlois, OR 97450

Application File Permit No. Certificate

69631 50603
G-12685 G-11826
T-6454 R-8204

G-9494 G-9088 62387
G-11296 G-10489 62388
R-59563 R-8204 62381
59564 45328 62383
61757 46101 62384
68023 49345 62385

R-68151 R-10479 62382
68354 49429 62386

R-69883 R-11203 72449
69884 50948 72450



STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF COOS

PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

HARRY G. SPENCER
P.O. BOX 291
LANGLOIS, OREGON 97450

confirms the right to use the waters of CONNER CREEK, a tributary of
DAVIS CREEK, for the purpose of SUPPLEMENTAL IRRIGATION OF 8.0 ACRES
AND TEMPERATURE CONTROL OF 8.0 ACRES.

The right has been perfected under Permit 49429. The date of
priority is MAY 20, 1985. The right is limited to not more than 0.37
CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND; BEING 0.10 CFS FOR IRRIGATION AND 0.37 CFS FOR
TEMPERATURE CONTROL, or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured
at the point of diversion from the source.

The point of diversion is located as follows:

SE 1/4 SE 1/4, SECTION 11, T 30 S, R 15 W, W.M.; 760 FEET
NORTH AND 30 FEET WEST FROM THE SE CORNER OF SECTION 11.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, shall be
limited to ONE-EIGHTIETH of one cubic foot per second per acre, or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 2.5 acre-feet per acre for each acre
irrigated during the irrigation season of each year. The right shall
be limited to any deficiency in the available supply of any prior
right for the same land and shall not exceed the limitation allowed
herein.

The right shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such
right is appurtenant, is as follows:

NW 1/4 NE 1/4 8.0 ACRES
SECTION 13

TOWNSHIP 30 SOUTH, RANGE 15 WEST, W.M.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The right
is subject to minimum flows established by the Water Resources
Commission with an effective date prior to this right.

68354.MS



690-10-PS/a
9' ·m Abstract of Permit

This is tocertify that I haveexaminedAPPLICATION 63354 anddohereby grant thesameSUBJECTTO EXISTING RIGHTS
INCLUDING THEAPPROPRIATEMINIMUM FLOWPOLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THEWATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following
limitations and conditions:

This permit is issued to Har.:-y J. Spencer of PO Box 291, Langlois, Or~gon 97450, pnona
347-4114, for the use of tho waters of Conner reel, a tributary of' Oavis Creel<,

tor the PURPOSE of supplemental irrigation of a.D acres and tenperature control, ooing
0.1 fs or irrigation and 1.2 cfs for temperature control

that the PRIORITY OF THE RIGHT dates from bolay 20, 19U:>

,,,,,,---
and is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and shall not exceed 1.2 cfs

'7brJ 30
The POINT OF DIVERSION is to be LOCATED: 770 feet North and -:le-feet West rro:n the Southeast
Corner of S2ction 11, beinJ witnin tha SE 1/4 Si 1/4 o!" Section 11, To\lf\sl"lip .30
South, ange l5 lest, , in the County of Co0s.

A description of the PLACE OF USE under the permit, and to which such right is appurtenant, is as follows:

fosnip 50 South, ·ange l3 4est, 4 Section 13 l L/4 L/4 d.0 acres
supplemental irrigation
and supplemental air
temperature control

The A:..10UNf OF ~ATER used for irrigation, together with th12 amount securad under any
other rignt existing for tie sane lands shall be limited to L/80 of one cuic foot
per second per acre, and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to exceed
2.5 acre-feet per acrd for each acre irrigated during t11e irrigation season of each
year, provided further that the rigt1t allowed herein shall be limited to any
deficiency in ti,a available sup;Jly of any prior right iaxistln;i for the same land
and shall not exceed tt1e limitation allo\<P.:!d ltereln, and shall conf'orm to such
reasonaale rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state ofricer.

Tne per.1litt'9e shall record and submit annually to tl'le \1ater Resources Department
all pertinant dste pertaining to use of water for temperature control ( frost
control) on forms furnished.

Actual construction work shall begin on or before Septe:nber 2:j1 1]8(i and shall thereafter be prosecuted with
reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19 37

Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19 30

Witness my hand this 2.5t11 day of Septe::iber .19 35 .

WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR

This permit, when issued, is for thebeneficial use ofwater. By law, the land useassociatedwith this water usemust bein compliancewith
statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged land-useplan. It Is possible that the landuseyouproposemay not beallowed if it is
not In keepingwith the goals and theacknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can adviseyou about the land-useplan in
your area.

APPLICATION 69)54 PERMIT
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JUL 24 1987

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
REPORT FORM FOR WATER

USED FOR TEMPERATURE CONTROL

68354
1987

WATER RESOURCES~Tsepa.rate sheet for each field sprinkler system combination)
SALEM OREGON I f f'Ti of user Jr±± 6,Pe@_e Permit No. 49429

J

Pie1a Description: • 3?3. [Sisee. LU_tNEAsres6

(t) psi and
at pump at av. head

te wt» Pf
3bo Lateral dia. (in) 'f;..~f J,ength (ft) _Length (ft)

Operating pressure

Description of Sprinkler System:

Pump motor / 0 HP Type ~ Pump size Type c~;,{....f..J.
si Main line dia. (an) 4-----

Nozzel sizes (in) Total no. heads Nozzel mfr. No.---- -----
Additional Data: Is water measured by meter? Is there a significant elevation
change between p.,.mp and field?

Ad a, a,<of2@.. t..L....2re7_3•.
ad4_cc-oz,_2_e2_.4_e._020e a.lo.a1 720a

cc,0Te 7cc@
..,

7Re rcwT-1-2
Rate of

Date Turned On Turned Off Flow Tc tal Acres
Mo. Dav Yr. Air Temp Time Air Temo Time Hours Run GHM Acre Feet Covered

-

·-
-
Use back of sheet for sketches and comments if needed.

Signed



Water Resources Department
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310

May 20, 1987

Harry G. Spencer
PO Box 291
Langlois, OR 97450

Dear Mr. Spencer:

REFERENCE: File 68354

PHONE 378-3066

Under the terms of your Permit 49429, you were to record and submit
annually, all pertinent data regarding use of water for temperature control to
the Water Resources Department.

To date, this information has not been received. A form for reporting is
enclosed.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSO, Supervisor
\pplication/Permit Section

RHJ:tcb

Enclosure

0024



VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVE±On

Water Resources Department
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310

September 17, 1986

PHONE 378-8508

Harry G. Spencer
PO Box 291
Langlois, OR 97450

REFERENCE: Files Numbered G-11296 & 68354

Dear Mr. Spencer:

Thank you for submitting information regarding your use of water
for temperature control under your Permits Numbered G-10489 and
49429.

Enclosed are forms for reporting your use of water during the next
year.

Please submit the enclosed forms prior to June 1, 1987.

Sincerely,

STEPHEN C. BROWN
Senior Water Rights Examiner

$CB/jw

Enclosures



lrl 't3!Jf
elECEIVED

SEPl 21986

7

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
REPORT FORM FOR WATER

USED FOR TEMPERATURE CONTROL

Na.me

.l''.t\f;ij ~SGl;RCES DEPT
.. \ t1 ~.:". • .... ,..~....,

(use separate sheet for each field sprinkler system c'5ml5'in.at:fon~".,.'

ofueer ~_,£)_~PermitNo. t-f-Cff.2-j
Field Description~R. /.S-utec. _/j_ ~ Alvy. NE Acres £:

EA k2Mg.Ace Aece

I

Description of Sprinkler System:

Pump motor 10 HP Type {t5r1t.e.lfPu.m.p size---- Type ~n-7:.~'1... - .o
~II

Operating pressure ~Opsi and _..si Ma.in· line dia. (an)
at pump at av. head ,z:J....

us» co 43a a...tsts d
Nozzel sizes (in) Total no. heads Nozzel mfr. No. _---- -----
Additional Data: Is water measured by meter? Is there a significant elevation
change between p.imp and field?

A ( $ f\J) OA n-• S2r 9/,l4, togca.Z
r. . ,J - JI />. "-fl,--{) ~ ;-Jll h ~ .- ... ­ -·· - _,.,..,., -- - - ... Rate of
Date Turned On Turned Off Flow Tctal Acres

Mo. Dav Yr. Air Temp Time Air Tem"O Time Hours Run 'GPM Acre Feet Covered.

-

-

Use back of sheet for sketches and comments if needed.

Date Signed
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VICTOR ATIYEH
OvOn

Water Resources Department
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON97310 PHONE 378-8508

dune 6, 1986

Harry G. Spencer
PO Box 291
Langlois, OR 97450

REFERENCE: G-11296, 68354, 61757, and 68023

Dear Mr. Spencer:

Under the terms of-your Permits G-10489 and 49429, you were to record
and submit annually, all pertinent data regarding use of water for
temperature control to the Water Resources Department.

To date, this information has not been received. A form for reporting
is enclosed.

In reference to your Permits Numbered 46101 and 49345, we have received
the information regarding the temperature control.

Enclosed are forms for reporting your use of water during the next year.

Please submit the enclosed form prior to June 1, 1987.

Sincerely,

STEPHEN C. BRON
Senior Water Rights Examiner

SCB/jw

Enclosures



September 25, 1985

Harry G. Spencer
P. O. Box 291
Langlois, 0R. 97459

68354

49429



GROWTH UNLIMITED
TREE FARM NURSERY
HARRY SPENCER, Proprietor
P.O. BOX 291
LANGLOIS, OR 97450

Reforestation stock and
ornamental plantings. Research
in growth and species adaptation.

(503) 347-4114

RECEIVED
SEPO 31985

WATER RESOURCES DEF
SALEM, 0REGOl'J

{e 0enca
Ka Pep

J)..12-v-i ~ • /)~;

_/?- /J. I· $
~~d ~~ /.-2.<c1~<M..r- rf' t./-2>. t:J::::_

J~ ~c~~~~ ✓ cF 3-5- 'f-
n gs l /=/rs.



378-3066

August 26, 1985

Harry G. Spencer
P!J Box 291
Langlois, 0 97450

Dear Ar. Spencer:

REFERENCE: File 68354

This is to acknowledge return of your Application 68354 along with the
pumping data sheet and your letter of July 4, 1985.

Oased upon the information submitted, it appears that the system y0u propose
may deliver the quantity of 1.2 cubic feet per second requested on your
application. Therefore, before we can consider approval of your application
for the use of the 1.2 cfs, we will need the additional permit recording fees
in the emount of $40.

Upon receipt of the additional fees, your application will bo placed with the
group to be considered for approval.

Sincerely,

WAYNE 3 OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WVJ0:wpc

0090L
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GROWTH UNLIMITED
TREE FARM NURSERY
HARRY SPENCER, Proprietor
P.O. BOX 291
LANGLOIS, OR 97450

Reforestation stock and
ornamental plantings. Research
In growth and species adaptation.

(503) 347-4114
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I
fWater Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

July 1, 1985

PHONE 378-3066

Harry G. Spencer
PO Box 261
Langlois, OR 97450

Deer Mr. Spencer:

REFERENCE: File 68354

Your Application 68354 describing the proposed use of I. 2 cubic feet of
water per second from Conner Creek, being 0. l cfs for the irrigation end
I. 2 cfs for temperature control on 8.0 acres, together with the map
prepared on tracing paper, has been reviewed.

We will need additional information on your pumping capabilities end
additional fees may be needed.

I'm not sure how far you need to lift the water from the point of diversion on
Conner Creek to the point where it dumps into your reservoir, but it appears
that the system described in Item 6 of your application may only deliver
about half the amount of water you have requested. Please further complete
Item 6 on the application to note the difference in elevation between the
pump site on Conner Creek and your reservoir.

If you wish to appropriate the total l. 2 cfs and you hove facilities for
delivering this amount of water, your application will require additional
permit recording fees in the amount of $40.

So that you may review your application, I am returning it to you for
completion. The application is endorsed so that in order to retain its priority
date it must be received in this office on or before August 30, 1985.

Sincerely,

WAYNE J. OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WJO:wpc

enclosure

9177Cc



VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVE.w

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

May 29, 1985

Harry G. Spencer
PO Box 291
Langlois, 0R 97450

REFERENCE: File 68354

PHONE 378-3066

We have received your application for use of water for irrigation and
temperature control use along with the supporting data and fees. Our
Receipt 46 175 is enclosed. Your application hes been filed and assigned
number 68354.

Applications which are received in proper form for a permit, including
maps, supporting data and fees, will be considered for approval shortly
after the mandatory 30-day waiting period. Applications which are
defective, conflict with existing rights or require additional information
will be reviewed in detail and will be returned for completion or
correction within 45 days.

If your application is approved, the project described in the application
will be subject to the Water Policy Review Board's Basin Program
statements, existing minimum flows and demands of prior rights during
periods of low weater.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKSON, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RHJ:wpc

enclosure
0003/X
8749C



'AR.,T-0982-01 *~ii OREG OH WATER RESOURCES DEPART ME HT***
***WATER RIGHTS DIVIS IO H *** PAGE 1

RUH 0N; 3/20/81 AT; 9:08

SUPER. HO.

STREAM-ID \t \ $" (,,o .Qf:, '3c, £>o I~ 0 /0

i!!il-! W A T E R

WATER RIGHT HO~~/PER~IT HO.

F O R MI H P U T

are. }4Rey 6, Sr?eucE?
Ress.?ox %/

c1rs1Arrz1rcour; (Aus 0 q7
WM.DIST. (i w.R.TYPE SA--srATUs '

D A T AR I G H T

RIV.MI. 0, If!

CERTIF. HO.

PREV. HO.ORIG. HO.

CAHCEL YEAR---> CONSTR.COMPLT-->

PRIORITY------> 0~'2-() t 't iS PUT TO USE----->

APPLICATIOH---> OS' l-0 lq &S'° SURVEYED------->

PERMIT ISSUE--> COHCURREHCE---->

COHSTR.STRT.--> CERTIFIED------>

YR.LAST USED-----> - HEXT ACTION DUE--> -
LAST TRAHS.DATE--> - LAST TRANS.TYPE--> --EXAM.FEE---------> 2op> RECOROIHr. FEE----> 'Z.. lo ,oo
CYCLE STATUS-----> - REPORTED FLAG----> --CORRES.IHIT.-----> - CORRES.DATE------> -

POIHT-OF-DIVERSIOH DATA;
__IWHSP RHGE SECT QTR/QTR STREAM-ID
306 1So«) I> 11(5u0>3ooooo

RIV .MI.
o,4-

RATE

I. 'Z
STATUS

V

SOR P

MM--------------------------------------------
PLACE-OF-USE DATA:

TWHSP RHGE SECT QTR/QTR5 USE CHSMTV ACRES STATUS SOR P

300S 4sow 13 A 1R \00 8,0 V 5

3ao 1S0 A o· -T I oo ✓ r
**--------------------------------------------
MM-------------------------------------------­
MM-------------------------------------------­
*M--------------------------------------------
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fi4-Y-e... C..0--/7
ApplicationNo lo.~~5.4. . Permit1Vo .

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Watea [E t E I VE D

MAY 201985
I, ft4.r.:.t.y. C.,.{. $.tf.) ~.0...S.~..tc:. Y!A'I~J.t. .~!J.R~ES DEPT

/ Name of Applicnn!J • 5At.£M, 01J.3G{)Jl!J
of. ··················f...t.?.: 1;;:::•~~·1..l ······v········· , k.4.,.~J;;{f<·..f .

Stateof ??..f:!?j..~ , 1.7.tfF./J... PhoneNo £.~!) J...Y:..7.-::: ':f.l./...t.f dohereby
(Zip Codo)

make application. for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

1. Thesource of theproposedappropriation is J.::....~.~..1:1 Q..IC: Ch-.R..~..k .
................................................................................ , a tributaryof P...tff... ..l(..{.$. h.l::.~.~.J:~ .

190
2. Thepoint ofdiversion isto belocated o":.tf?J?.: ft ~.~'.'!~.. and ./.<?. ft W..~-1.L

(N. or S.) (E.or W.

from the .$ f comerof $...<f;. ..C.. -: .//. 1.! ~.f?. f.'. /( .•... .!..T... ~ .
(Public Lnnd Survey Comer)

(If then, is moro than ono pofnL of diversion, each must be described)

........................................................................................ beingwithin the f.f;. ¼ ofthe :$:..£. ¼ of

Sec /.1. Tp ~.P..?. R. 1.:-?.~ Y.., W.M, in thecountydf. C.O..J?...$.. .
(N . or S.) (E. or W.)

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.

Townsliip
J.,fst use_ and/or number

Range Section List ¼ ¼ ofSectwn $47me<.sys$get.ass.
To R IS I3 Nws ME %Ac-~ rt--'Jt"'tio~ '4-,.·rt\r "tek

Qi:)!.} \'"D,~

.

--.

. .~
f A«­ t,2µ 0 C!.ouh-cl lvc1-<2S boiit hQ:ht ,('\r :fee.t1011J A-JJ a: ft-ost ,.(,)~o:t,,.\ote. a

' '· V

Form 6SO-I-0-1•77 20o%°
/ .:;J '.) ~ '"'"7
I • ) (J~ i,G.



in=o.olzs =%/4 Tc=oJes/Ac 1,2
-00l 0,15 .. .. 9,2

4. Theamountofwaterwhichthe app!Lcant intends toapply to beneficial use is .

cubicfeetpersecond .
Of waler is to be used from more than one soure, ive quantity from C4chl

5. The use towhichthe wateris to be appli.edis ;;,1:±:Jj.~fr..'!.ef.. f!../.~..<;,f.!.. , · :.:.. :.
, -.- i :•························································································ .. ·'-e~7 t--.i:t..,£--1L ~/ &.,} _2,. c:f..£. ·-:·.•.

6. DESCRIPTIONOF WORKS
Include dimensions andtype ofconstruction ofdiuersion dam andheadgate, lengthanddimensions ofsupply
ditch orpipeline, size and type ofpumpandmotor, typeofirrigationsystem toadequately describe theproposed
distribution system.

...........Et.c'a..L Esh.za4..a.al.BE:!e..a..2e_,f a'ea
I I

.....is.la.k.a......f..a.....2.3.A.e.ea...Raf.ualus.....a...ha.as,A.a.......la.,A....2...LA.He
(

ll

......c~.r:..~.f?... .L ~.~..!:. ?..f..(<Y..~..! W.~:t.~ r. b!:'f).!;... i.$. £.(M.1 !¼:•:.l~•~ir'y··
..........s.s.le.s&:a4......,8aa.kse.l......Ia...e.eel2.z.a.....Eerer.to.it,...ft.ti.9.
.. . .. ..&:: ..,&.c;..~~ h:.t;6 .fi-rY.~J. ..1.-:1.. ~~.~.:./..!, 't ~.a.c ~.r..••(£.w. tJ.:..,,jflr..t?Xl.~11.~~

.....(.i:1.t'-!. .. !?-:X...~•.q_,,.~J.i..~:.,)·······s...e f<!:-.~t: d.t.. ....:.i.2..~ .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . .. . . . . . .. . .. . .. .. . . . . . .. . . . . ... .. .. .. . . . . . . .. . . .. .. ... ... . . ... .. .. .. . . . . .. .... ... .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .......... .... .. .... . .... .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. . . . . ... . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. . . .. .. . . . .... . .. .. .. .. ..
..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

.. . .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. .. . .. .. ... .. .. . . .. ... .. . .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. . . . . .. .. . . .. .. . . .. .. . .. .. . .. . .. .. .... .. ... .. . . ... . .... .. .. .. . . .. ... .. .. ... . .. .. . .... .... ... ... .... .. . . . .... .. . . .. .. . .. .. .. ... .. ... ... . . . . .... .. . .. . . .. . .. . . .. . .. .. ..... .... .. . . .. .... .. .. .. .. . .. .... . .. .. .. . . .. . .. .. . . . . .. .. .
. . .. . ..... .. .. .. . . .. ... . . .... .. .. .... .. ..... .. .. .. .. .... .... .. ...... ..... .. . .. .... . . . .. .. ... ..... ... .. .... . ..... .... .. .. .... ... ..... .... .. .... ..... .. .. .. .... ..... .. ... ... .... . .. .. . . . . . ... . .... .. ... .. .. . .. . .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .... .. . . . .. . .. ..... ... ... . .. . . ... .. ... .. .. . . .. . . .. . .. .. . .... .. .
..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Iffordomestic use statenumberoffamilies to besupplied N./.!1 _ .
7. Constructionwork will beginon orbefore ~~.y L.?.,. ..1..':f_.cf'.A= .

8. Constructionwork will be completedonorbefore ~.P..¥.U2.. .J.1...t..?:..f..L G.~~.p..\.~t~ .
Th ·11 b l t z · d th d b ,er. •~ € 1 u:1:: 1:.. -:/! lN lJce9. ewaterwz ecomp eteyapp ze to epropose use onor e1ore ::.V. . .':~ !.+.··-'·.:.L.~ _ -. -

ApplicationNo lt?.~~;?..Y: . PerrnitWo .



&marks.- T~~~rr·······~··~...Jt.= .
··············~·····~····~····w·~/l..~ ~~xt.ff ~ .
·············~····~········&::···~········&.~ ~..4 ~~.~~
...........~ ~.: L.!..;···7:;_···1·~s i !r. ?<:!..-} ~ ~ ~ .
...........~ &!.(2s. r. ......•B...~ ..I..F..1..£!..

7
t.R..(?. :. :?. ~'11:. <i.. ..--:..1.L~1t ,

.............cfJ f..:4·····/··?-·.tE·J, .

This is to certify that Ihave examinedtheforegoingapplication, togetherwith the accompanyingmaps

anddata, andreturn thesamefor ~.<?.~.P.~.~.~J.9.~ .

In order to retain itspriority, this application must be returned to the WaterResourcesDirector with

corrections on or before 1:'-~tPf.?.~.}q··········· , 19 ~? .

WITNESSmy handthis t~!: dayqf J.Y.J..Y. , 19.. ~~ .

PermitN_o ~·••.•.•·" ,.,_ .

. . .l'f~U.t~..tr.~ ..X9.Y..r:ig) WaterResourcesDirector

2a.By ·-7;;,h~.'o~---,,-rr<.-r.rL. .
WAYNE J. OVERCASHt

\I.I
a 2:

LO <n 0co llJ C)o 0 v!..- 0::: 0:
:::> 0

00 O •
--1 (/) :2.

Lu! l_, 0:: ..J-, <
0::: (.0
lz
E>

This instrument wasfirst received in the office ofthe WaterResourcesDirectoratSalem, Oregon, onthe
J\ ill~. day of .1:r.i~ . .". . ... , 19~.G>...., at ...a.:m 'clo1'k

<./A..Mu.
ApplicationNo 'w.I{~..S.4. .



ApplicationNo to~.~.$.~ . PermitNo .

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is tocertify thatIhaueexaminedtheforegoingapplication anddoherebygrant the sameSUBJECT
TOEXISTINGRIGHTSINCLUDING THEEXISTINGFLOWPOLICIESESTABLISHEDBYTHEWATER
POLICYREVIEWBOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right hereingranted is limited to the amount ofwater which can be applied to beneficial use and

shall not exceed ~..?.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . cubic feetper second measured at thepoint ofdiversion from the

t ·ts . le . ,+ . .h he + ,,,-.,.,,_jl,.,.,,..,. ~~t:!:./4stream, or it equivai znt incase of rotationwit] ott zrwaterusers, from....:..:...-.........4............=.............

............................................................................r.'-r.-:1~.....P.M..Y.~/.$....C-r.:-..•.......................................................

The t h. hth· t . t b ,. d. ....s- ~.,.., ~ ,,0 ::/2,, //..;_Y/~Q/,.~ ,,.., .,£'use ow zc zswa erzs o eapp ze zs 'f-;;,,·#~/.~.a:1_.'/.:?✓• ••••r.. 7····-········~·····•"'·/··

....£:..cz.....a....1.....1........~~:_--:/.. k.o/,.?-:-:~."'" .&.;.,,-.!:'. c.a,1;;~L:r· A .e. .r.1/-·· !!2,..!... :./!.

.;,4C:...l..<..:T',:,r.z£.::.:, ~l.l~!..;/•.•.•../:.6. r./4 ;;4-~......zz...a2.z....t?.:~.......a....a
Ifforirrigation, thisappropriationshall be limited to yZfj.~ ofone cubicfootpersecond

/

ts "le .fo ch, •• ea.. _orusequzua ent oreac acre irrigate .

.. .G...~.?,.-:?...) £1~r.1A:,m?•.-!'.d..6../.../..r.'_c~&.-.. i;:-.~.~ .

..~L-<.C.r.J. f:~..:...a.........C ......z...~ .

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

Thepriority date ofthispermit is .✓.1?."7..:?q L-f.:.4:-?..~ .
Actualconstructionwork shall beginonorbefore andshall

thereafter beprosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19................

Complete applicationofthe waterto theproposeduse shall be madeonorbefore October1, 19................
'

WI'f'NESSmyhandthis _ dayof .' _ , 19 .

..... ········ .
Water ResourcesDirector
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